Seagate IronWolf ST12000VNAQ0O8 sisainen kiintolevy 12 TB 7200
RPM 256 MB 3.5" Serial ATA Il

Tuotemerkki : Seagate

Tuotteen nimi :
ST12000VNA0O8

Tuoteperhe: IronWolf

Tuotekoodi: ST12000VNA008

Seagate IronWolf ST12000VNAQ008. HDD-kapasiteetti: 12 TB, HDD-nopeus: 7200 RPM, Tallennusaseman

puskurointikoko: 256 MB, HDD-koko: 3.5", Kayttéliittyma: Serial ATA IlI

Features

HDD capacity *

HDD speed *

Storage drive buffer size *
HDD size *

Interface *

Type *

Component for *

Rotational Vibration (RV) sensors

Start/stop cycles

Mean time between failures (MTBF)

Power

Power consumption (standby)

12 TB

7200 RPM
256 MB

3.5"

Serial ATA Il
HDD

NAS

v

600000
1000000 h

0.8W

Power

Power consumption (off)
Power consumption (idle)
Start-up current

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating vibration
Non-operating vibration

Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

(EROPRN.LF i

0.8W
5W
1.8A

5-70°C
-40-70°C
70 G
250G

101.8 mm
26.1 mm
147 mm
690 g

84717050
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